
2024 OTGRA Fall Conference 
October 15-17, 2024 • The Grand Casino Hotel Resort 

777 Grand Casino Blvd., Shawnee, OK  74804 

REGISTRATION FORM 

Contact Information 
NAME TRIBE/ COMPANY 

ADDRESS 
CITY, STATE, ZIP 
E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

Late registration fee if past September 15th 
Member Non-member Extra 

List of attendees Conference 
& Banquet 

Conference 
only 

Conference 
& Banquet 

Conference 
only 

Banquet 
only 

Late 
registration 

Name Tuesday 6-8pm 
Reception RSVP 

$300 $275 $350 $325 $30 $25 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

TOTALS 
* Cancellation Policy: Prior to Oct. 2nd, OTGRA 
will issue a refund less a $100 processing fee TOTAL 

Method of Payment 
CHECK – Please make payable to OTGRA. Mail with registration form to address below. 

CREDIT CARD – Please charge my credit card $ + 4% processing fee VISA       MC       AE 

Card # Exp. Date Security Code 

Billing Zip Code Print Name (as it appears on the card) 

Signature:  
**A 4% Processing Fee will be added to all credit card transactions** 

Mail Check & Registration to:  Jerrod Chester/OTGRA – c/o Miami Tribe Gaming Commission, P.O. Box 1326, Miami OK 74355 
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